
New Jersey Racing Commission 

JUDGES REFORT 

bate: March 8, 2025 Rase Day: 20 Attendance: nat available 
Track: Meadawlands Racetrack Claiming Races: 2 Handle: $3,293,697.00 
Starter; Mo LaFountaine Lasix: 97 Terxiperature: 37° 

Judges: Larry Julien., Mickey Peterson, Jim Grow Track Canditian: Fast (-1) 

Scratches 

Race # Horse# 

Z 2 sick 

2 5 sick 

7 8 sick 

Claims 

Race 

2 
3 

Post Time: 

6:20 

6:46 

7.11 

?:33 

7:58 

8:25 

8:54 

9:14 

9:37 

1 :04 

10:29 

10:50 

11:10 

11:28 

Associate Ju 

Presiding Ju 

Svecial Tests 

Race # Horse# 

1 7 

2 4 

3 5 

4 ~ 

5 1 

6 2 

7 6 

8 5 

9 1 

1.Q 3 
11 3 

12 3 

13 7 

14 10 

Horse 

Albert A'Scootin 

Hes A Sweetheart 

Race: 

~, Rc 

Zma 

3 ra 

4th 

gch 

6th 

"jth 

$th 

gt~ 

1Qcn 

11th 

12th 

13t~ 

14th 

Price 

X7,500 

$10,000 

Driver Changes 

Race # Horse# Driver 

Comments: 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

~ICr~r 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Claimed By 

Bill MacKenzie 

Bill MacKenzie 

Steward's List 

Claimed From 

Dan Morrissey 

G. Hernandez 


