New Jersey Racing Commission JUDGES REPORT

<u>Claimed By</u> Bill MacKenzie Bill MacKenzie

Date:	March 8, 2025	Race Day:	20	Attendance: not available
Track:	Meadowlands Racetrack	Claiming Races:	2	Handle: \$3,293,697.00
Starter:	Mo LaFountaine	Lasix:	97	Temperature: 37°
Judges:	Larry Julien, Mickey Peterson, Jin	n Grow		Track Condition: Fast (-1)

Scratches		Special Tests		Driver Changes		es	Steward's List	
Race # Horse#		se#	Race #	Horse#	Race #	Horse#	Driver	
1	2	sick	1	7				
2	5	sick	2	4				
7	8	sick	3	5				
			4	9				
			5	1				
			6	2				
			7	б				
			8	5				
			9	1				
			10	3				
			11	3				
			12	3				
			13	7				
			14	10				

Race	Horse	Price
2	Albert A'Scootin	\$7,500
3	Hes A Sweetheart	\$10,000

Post Time:	Race:	Comments:
6:20	1st	Clear
6:46	2 nd	Clear
7:11	3rd	Clear
7:33	4 th	Clear
7:58	5 th	Clear
8:25	6 th	Clear
8:54	7 th	Clear
9:14	8 th	Clear
9:37	9th	Clear
10:04	10 th	Clear
10:29	11 th	Clear
10:50	12 th	Clear
11:10	13 th	Clear
11:28	14 th	Clear

31 Associate Judges: Presiding Judge: 1

Claimed From Dan Morrissey G. Hernandez